T3 H-1200

1-800-295-5510

Para Espanol, vea pdginas 2.

Pour le frangais, consulter la page 3.

MAIL CART uiine.com
10 1 3
5
OO0 \“Hi‘k\\“\l%\&lf\;s* A
4
®©
[
8 Lo
2
%
1
\s
7
12
PARTS LIST
# | DESCRIPTION Qary. ULINE PART NO. MFG. PART NO.
1 | Guide Bars - 2 Long, 1 Short 1 H-1199LGUIDE u11727
2 | Lower Basket 1 H-1200LOWER U11729
3 | Upper Basket 1 H-1200-UPPER U11730
4 | Front Support Bar/Tube 4 H-1199-FRBRQ H-1199-FRBRQ
5 | Cushioned Push Handle 1 H-2862-HANDL H-2862-HANDL
6 | 5" Swivel Caster 2 H-1200-SWVL H-1200-SWVL
7 | 10" Semi-Pneumatic Wheel 2 H-1200-WHEEL H-1200-WHEEL
Hardware Kit
Includes:
* Bolt - 1/4"x 2" (12)
* Bolt - 3/16" x 1/4" (4)
8 | ¢ Bolt—1/4"x 3/8" (4) 1 H-1200-HRDWR H-1200-HRDWR
* Nut - 3/16" (4)
e Nut - 1/4" (8)
* Collar (2) (Not Shown)
¢ Allen Wrench (Not Shown)
9 | Mail Cart Donut Bumper 2 H-1199-BUMP H-1199-BUMP
10 | Foam Handle Protector 1 H-1200HPRO H-1200HPRO
11 | Axle Part Stem 2 H-2862-AXSTM H-2862-AXSTM
12 | Axle 1 H-2862-AXLE H-2862-AXLE
PAGE 1 OF 3

0326 PH-1200


https://www.uline.com/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-1199LGUIDE
https://www.uline.com/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-1200LOWER
https://www.uline.com/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-1200-UPPER
https://www.uline.com/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-1199-FRBRQ
https://www.uline.com/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-2862-HANDL
https://www.uline.com/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-1200-SWVL
https://www.uline.com/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-1200-WHEEL
https://www.uline.com/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-1200-HRDWR
https://www.uline.com/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-1199-BUMP
https://www.uline.com/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-1200HPRO
https://www.uline.com/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-2862-AXSTM
https://www.uline.com/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-2862-AXLE

[D!I!E H-1200

800-295-5510

CARRITO PARA CORREQ | Uline.mx
10 1 3\
5 T L L
P
4 ©
8 - ®©

——

LISTA DE PARTES

<)
7 8
12
, NO. DE PARTE NO. DE PARTE

# | DESCRIPCION CANT. DE ULINE DEL FABRICANTE
1 Barras Guia — 2 Largas, 1 Corta 1 H-1199LGUIDE u11727
2 | Canasta Inferior 1 H-1200LOWER U11729
3 | Canasta Superior 1 H-1200-UPPER U11730
4 | Barra/Tubo de Soporte Frontal 4 H-1199-FRBRQ H-1199-FRBRQ
5 | Asa de Empuje Acojinada 1 H-2862-HANDL H-2862-HANDL
6 | Rueda Giratoria de 5" 2 H-1200-SWVL H-1200-SWVL
7 | Llanta Semineumdtica de 10" 2 H-1200-WHEEL H-1200-WHEEL

Kit de Tornilleria

Incluye:

* 12 Pernos — 1/4" x 2"

* 4 Pernos — 3/16" x 1/4"
8 | ¢ 4 Pernos - 1/4" x 3/8" 1 H-1200-HRDWR H-1200-HRDWR

e 4 Tuercas - 3/16"

* 8 Tuercas — 1/4"

* 2 Collares (No Se Muestran)

* Llave Allen (No Se Muestra)
9 | Parachoque Circular del Carrito para Correo 2 H-1199-BUMP H-1199-BUMP
10 | Protector del Asa de Espuma 1 H-1200HPRO H-1200HPRO
11 | Vastago del Eje 2 H-2862-AXSTM H-2862-AXSTM
12 | Eje 1 H-2862-AXLE H-2862-AXLE

PAGE 2 OF 3

0326 PH-1200


https://es.uline.mx/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-1199LGUIDE
https://es.uline.mx/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-1200LOWER
https://es.uline.mx/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-1200-UPPER
https://es.uline.mx/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-1199-FRBRQ
https://es.uline.mx/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-2862-HANDL
https://es.uline.mx/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-1200-SWVL
https://es.uline.mx/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-1200-WHEEL
https://es.uline.mx/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-1200-HRDWR
https://es.uline.mx/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-1199-BUMP
https://es.uline.mx/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-1200HPRO
https://es.uline.mx/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-2862-AXSTM
https://es.uline.mx/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-2862-AXLE

ULINE

H-1200

1 800 295-5510

CHARIOT POUR | Uineca
10 N
| 3 i
\ il
&
5
T ““%\HF\\“\‘F\{%HW mh
4 6~
©
[
8 Lo
2
%
1 ~
\s
<)
7 8
12
LISTE DES PIECES

# | DESCRIPTION QrE REF. ULINE REF. DU FABRICANT
1 Barres de guidage - 2 longues, 1 courte 1 H-1199LGUIDE u11727
2 | Panier inférieur 1 H-1200LOWER Uu11729
3 | Panier supérieur 1 H-1200-UPPER U11730
4 | Barre/tube de support avant 4 H-1199-FRBRQ H-1199-FRBRQ
5 | Poignée de poussée rembourrée 1 H-2862-HANDL H-2862-HANDL
6 | Roulette pivotante — 5 po 2 H-1200-SWVL H-1200-SWVL
7 | Roue semi-pneumatique - 10 po 2 H-1200-WHEEL H-1200-WHEEL

Matériel d'installation

Comprend :

* Boulon - 1/4 po x 2 po (12)

* Boulon - 3/16 po x 1/4 po (4)
8 | * Boulon - 1/4 po x 3/8 po (4) 1 H-1200-HRDWR H-1200-HRDWR

* Ecrou - 3/16 po (4)

* Ecrou - 1/4 po (8)

* Bague (2) (non illustré)

 Clé Allen (non illustré)
9 | Butoir en forme de beignet 2 H-1199-BUMP H-1199-BUMP
10 | Protecteur de poignée en mousse 1 H-1200HPRO H-1200HPRO
11 | Tige d'essieu 2 H-2862-AXSTM H-2862-AXSTM
12 | Essieu 1 H-2862-AXLE H-2862-AXLE

PAGE 3 OF 3

0326 PH-1200


https://fr.uline.ca/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-1199LGUIDE
https://fr.uline.ca/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-1200LOWER
https://fr.uline.ca/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-1200-UPPER
https://fr.uline.ca/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-1199-FRBRQ
https://fr.uline.ca/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-2862-HANDL
https://fr.uline.ca/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-1200-SWVL
https://fr.uline.ca/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-1200-WHEEL
https://fr.uline.ca/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-1200-HRDWR
https://fr.uline.ca/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-1199-BUMP
https://fr.uline.ca/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-1200HPRO
https://fr.uline.ca/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-2862-AXSTM
https://fr.uline.ca/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-2862-AXLE

